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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects NZ Short Course Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Eight - Finals

Results
2022 Apollo Projects NZ Short Course Swimming Championships
Place: Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic  Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Aug 23, 2022 to Aug 27, 2022
Event 38, 4x50m Medley Women - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 United Swimming Club A 17 United Swimming Club 1:56.49
Alexandra Campion 16 UNICAZ1206 +0.63 1518  30.46 30.46 pualtane oI
06 App Store
Trelise Dance 17 UNIDTLO710  +0.57  14.87  32.41 1:02.87
04
Grace Baik 17 UNIBGZ2811 +0.14 12.69 27.57 1:30.44
04
Eva Allan 16 UNIAEZ1112  +0.46 12.61 26.05 1:56.49
05
=2 Aquabladz NP A 20 Aquabladz NP 1:56.70 +0.21
Emma North 18 AQNNER280 +0.63 14.71 29.76 29.76
504
Monique Wieruszowski 15 AQNWMM1  +0.03 14.55 32.17 1:01.93
50707
Sasha Reid 20 AQNRSA070 +0.29 12.72 28.15 1:30.08
102
Bella Wansbrough 16 AQNWBZ150 +0.57 12.92 26.62 1:56.70
606
=2 TBSS Central City Swimming A 19 TBSS Central City Swimming 1:56.70 +0.21
Anna McGowan 16 CCYMAL1711 +0.71 14.91 29.83 29.83
05
Lucy McKinnon 19 CCYMLR0O806 +0.14 14.58 32.22 1:02.05
03
Amelia Bray 15 CCYBAP1910 +0.32 13.33 28.51 1:30.56
06
Rae Kwan 18 CCYKRZ2811  +0.22 12.45 26.14 1:56.70
03
4 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika A 19 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika 1:57.12 +0.63
Sophie Irving 19 NTTISA06110 +0.64 14.65 29.55 29.55
2
Jade Morrison 17 NTTMJS1301 +0.34 15.12 33.30 1:02.85
05
Annie Jencova 19 NTTJAL30030 +0.45 12.58 27.83 1:30.68
3
i NTTMBZ161
Brooke Miles 17 +0.49 12.88 26.44 1:57.12
204
5 Jasi Swim Club A 21 Jasi Swim Club 1:57.56 +1.07
Josiane Hill 17 JASHJZ18030 +0.61 15.04 30.15 30.15
5
Kaylee Jackson 21 JASJKG02020 +0.29 15.14 33.07 1:03.22
1
Maddy Horton 17 JASHMZ2908 +0.17 12.59 28.06 1:31.28
05
Stacey Morgan 16 JASMSZ2807 +0.24 12.55 26.28 1:57.56
06
6 Heretaunga Sundevils A 25 Heretaunga Sundevils 1:59.12 +2.63
Charlotte Cole 17 SUNCCE2806 +0.64 14.77 30.24 30.24
05
Kennedy Molloy 17 SUNMKZ040 +0.32 15.37 34.51 1:04.75
605
Sarah Birkett 19 SUNBSK0309 +0.47 13.71 29.62 1:34.37
02
Emma Godwin 25 SUNGEJ2404 +0.32 11.83 24.75 1:59.12
97
7 Pukekohe Swimming Club A 21 Pukekohe Swimming Club 1:59.25 +2.76
Olivia Wheeler 14 PUKWOR180 +0.60 15.30 30.95 30.95
508
MacKenzie Brears 19 PUKBMA290 +0.41 14.63 32.33 1:03.28
303

Kata \Whaaslar 18 DIII\A/K 172N an2n 121N 12 QA 1:27 11
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Phoebe Harris

North Shore Swimming Club A

Savannah-eve Martin
Tori Grout

Ania Maritz

Julia H Kim

Hamilton Aquatics A
Pippa Mihaka

Gina McCarthy
Kahlea Norris
Olivia Emmett

Wharenui Swim Club A
Rylee McBride

Sophia Molnar
Florence Nelson
Bridie Quayle

St Peter's Swimming Club A
Olivia Ballantyne

Sarah Wilson

Milana Tapper

Danielle Joblin

Neptune Swim Club A
Paris Cutler

Emma Maultsaid
Esme Paterson
Caitlin Deans

Jasi Swim Club B
Hanna Abdou

|zzy Parmenter

Jade Vesty
Charlotte Parmenter

Tawa Swimming Club A
Mia Booth

Charlotte Gibbs
Hannah Campbell
Annika Yeldon

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika B
Ella Drummond

Grace Masters

Tayla Miles

Lucy Price

Tasman Swim Club A
Madeline Seymour

Mya Ketel
Samantha Wilson
Brooke Swan

Liz van Welie Aquatics A

Iaiira Thamnecnan
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06

PUKHPJ1207  +0.25
01

18 North Shore Swimming Club
NSSMSA0305 +0.64
06
NSSGTE2604  +0.27
04
NSSMAZ250  +0.22
308
NSSKIH2910  +0.26
06

20 Hamilton Aquatics
HAMMPJ250 +0.56
607
HAMMGP25  +0.29
0602
ACENKZ1003 +0.34
09
HAMEOJ190  +0.48
308

16 Wharenui Swim Club
WHAMRA26  +0.63
0707
WHAMSR251 +0.55
006
WHANFZ061  +0.50
105
WHAQBS030 +0.26
708

19 St Peter's Swimming Club
STPBOZ1706  +0.63
07
STPWSK1108 +0.43
03
STPTMJ1901  +0.53
06
STPIDL21030 +0.09
4

22 Neptune Swim Club
NEPCPA2908 +0.73
02
NEPMEJ2006 +0.32
03
NEPPEM240  +0.34
901
NEPDCMO051  +0.32
299

18 Jasi Swim Club
JASAHA2509  +0.65
06
JASPIZ17080 +0.31
5
JASVII291203 +0.47
JASPCZ06090 +0.49
7

17 Tawa Swimming Club
TWABMLO80 +0.68
705
TWAGCE230 +0.41
905
TWACHA040 +0.58
506
TWAYAS261 +0.32
105

16 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika
NTTDEF2811 +0.67
05
NTTMGZ230 +0.43
207
NTTMTG271  +0.42
006
NTTPLJ31070 +0.38
7

16 Tasman Swim Club
TASSMR1304  +0.62
08
TASKMJ1611  +0.56
06
TASWSL2802  +0.58
06
TASSBS2311  +0.30
06

18 Liz van Welie Aquatics
NAMTIE11NA an AR
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1:59.25

1:59.72
28.59

1:03.35

1:32.46

1:59.72

2:00.62
30.16

1:03.17

1:33.76

2:00.62

2:00.83
29.79

1:04.75

1:33.59

2:00.83

2:00.96
31.65

1:05.91

1:34.94

2:00.96

2:01.02
31.10

1:06.48

1:34.13

2:01.02

2:02.27
3031

1:04.87

1:35.35
2:02.27

2:02.89
31.54

1:06.67

1:36.40

2:02.89

2:03.68
31.19

1:07.18

1:35.04

2:03.68

2:03.96
31.24

1:06.40

1:35.85

2:03.96

2:05.98
2n aa

+3.23

+4.13

+4.34

+4.47

+4.53

+5.78

+6.40

+7.19

+7.47

+9.49



Lauia Tnuinpaun

Stella Fisher

Tessa Harvey

Sarah Cummings

18 SwimZone Racing A
Anika Anderson Peneha

Millie Sampson

Judy Yang

Genaya Baker

19 St Peter's Swimming Club B

Savanna Bourke
Alyssa Tapper
Maia Williams
Keana Woodfield

20 Swim Rotorua A
Jasmine Hagan

Ngamihi Simpson
Karolina Joyce
Lina Stahlhut

21 Pirates Swim Team A
Sophie Buchanan

Elaina Neal

Georgina Bell

Sophie Sloan

Jaeda Lynch-Brown

Sienna McEwan

Lucy Ellis

Skye Trist

Coast Swimming Club A
Eleanor Saunders

Lea Muellner

Zoe Pedersen

Madison Kidd

Aquagym Swimming Club A
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Event official at: 8/26/2022 8:00:15 PM

2022-08-26 20:00:17

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9
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05

LVWFSR0805  +0.17
07
LVWHTZ2312 +0.26
07
LVWCSC1907 +0.54
04

15 SwimZone Racing

SZRAAZ0508  +0.63
07
SZRSMZ2501  +0.49
08
SZRY)Z27070  +0.30
9
SZRBGZ1010  +0.45
08

17 St Peter's Swimming Club

STPBSL26050 +0.65
5
STPTAJ01080  +0.15
7
STPWMZ260 +0.10
805
STPWKZ0608 +0.49
06

17 Swim Rotorua

ROTHJZ2310 +0.69
04
ROTSNZ0801 +0.33
07
ROTIKA1211  +0.40
07
ROTSLZ1904  +0.44
05

18 Pirates Swim Team

PIRBSZ01070 +0.78
4
PIRNEGO512  +0.34
04
PIRBGK2511  +0.50
05
PIRSSM0704 ~ +0.22
06

17 Aquagym Swimming Club

AQGLIM250  +0.68
507
AQGMSN220  -0.80
305
AQGELE2907 +0.39
06
AQGTSR0812 +0.40
06

25 Coast Swimming Club

CSCSEM0210  +0.76
07
cscMLz1111  -0.18
03
CSCPZM1604  +0.47
07
CSCKMJ2803  +0.46
97
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